PULOM
                                                                      PHE  series   DC-Link
２８
特点/ Features
◆聚丙烯薄膜介质                                Polypropylene film
◆金属化聚丙薄膜                                Metalized polypropylene film
◆具有自愈性                                    Self healing

85℃
常用规格技术参数 General  Electrical  data
Ordering Code
Cap
(μF)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
P
(mm)
Irms@25˚C
@10kHz (A)
ESR@
1.0kHz
( Ω)
RTH
(k/w)
Weight
(kg)
Un 800VDC   Us 1200V
PHE800K430-*# 430 76 120 32 40 4.3 3.9 0.65
PHE800K550-*# 550 86 120 32 46 3.7 3.5 0.85
PHE800K1000-*# 1000 86 225 32 76 2.6 1.8 1.50
Un 1000VDC   Us 1500V
PHE1000K275-*# 275 76 120 32 37 5.0 3.9 0.65
PHE1000K500-*# 500 76 225 32 63 3.3 2.0 1.25
PHE1000K680-*# 680 86 225 32 73 2.8 1.8 1.50
Un 1200VDC   Us 1800V
PHE1200K200-*# 200 76 120 32 35 5.5 3.9 0.65
PHE1200K370-*# 370 76 225 32 61 3.6 2.0 1.25
PHE1200K470-*# 470 86 225 32 69 3.1 1.8 1.50
Un 1400VDC   Us 2100V
PHE1400K270-*# 270 76 225 32 58 4.0 2.0 1.25
PHE1400K350-*# 350 86 225 32 66 3.4 1.8 1.50
Un 1600VDC   Us 2400V
PHE1600K140-*# 140 86 120 32 36 5.9 3.5 0.85
PHE1600K270-*# 270 86 225 32 64 3.7 1.8 1.50
Un 1800VDC   Us 2700V
PHE1800K160-*# 160 76 225 32 52 4.8 2.0 1.25
PHE1800K200-*# 200 86 225 32 60 4.1 1.8 1.50
Un 2000VDC   Us 3000V
PHE2000K130-*# 130 76 225 32 36 10.4 2.0 1.25
PHE2000K170-*# 170 86 225 32 42 8.6 1.8 1.50
Un 2400VDC   Us 3600V
PHE2400K90-*# 90 76 225 32 33 12.0 2.0 1.25
PHE2400K120-*# 120 86 225 32 39 9.7 1.8 1.50
Un 3200VDC   Us 4800V
PHE3200K50-*# 50 76 225 32 29 15.3 2.0 1.25
PHE3200K65-*# 65 86 225 32 35 12.4 1.8 1.50
1.1 × Un 30% of the service period
1.15 × Un 30 min/d
1.2 × Un 5 min/d
1.3 × Un 1 min/d